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MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2006

COUNTY: ST. LOUIS

INDUSTRY GROSS SALES TAXABLE SALES SALES TAX USE TAX TOTAL TAX NUMBER
111 AG -CROP PRODUCTION $2,531,131 $1,808,984 $117,584 $380 $117,964 17
113 AG -FORESTRY, LOGGING $13,594,365 $436,716 $28,386 $1,486 $29,872 17
212 MINING -ALL OTHER $1,349,934 $607,745 $39,503 $6,812,742 $6,852,245 10
213 MINING -SUPPORT ACTIVITY $2,963,093 $1,260,132 $81,908 $3,440 $85,348 4
221 UTILITIES $818,318,917 $194,532,565 $12,644,616 $1,315,286 $13,959,902 10
236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS $58,660,268 $4,298, 346 $281,668 $57,946 $339,614 63
237 CONSTRUCT -HEAVY, CIVIL $43,032,829 $4,621,498 $300,398 $318,038 $618,436 20
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES $100,270,703 $14,894,439 $968,136 $878,594 $1,846,730 140
311 MFG -FOOD $482,377,037 $1,485,046 $96,530 $16,008 $112,538 15
314 MFG -TEXTILE PROD MILLS $761,816 $319,938 $20,796 $101 $20,897 4
315 MFG -APPAREL $8,888,331 $394,644 $25,652 $2,503 $28,155 13
321 MFG -WOOD PRODUCT $49,340,617 $4,969, 896 $323,041 $58,338 $381,379 29
323 MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT $31,615,057 $7,333,217 $476,657 $3,469 $480,126 42
325 MFG -CHEMICAL $190,724,548 $2,735,785 $177,829 $100,232 $278,061 9
326 MFG -PLASTIC, RUBBER PROD $25,864,578 $2,433,228 $158,162 $21 $158,183 12
327 MFG -NONMETALLIC MINERAL $67,009,211 $28,433,997 $1,848,212 $7,526 $1,855,738 21
332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL $87,110,499 $9,346,798 $607,545 $46,494 $654,039 45
333 MFG -MACHINERY $22,132,188 $5,952,501 $386,909 $68,629 $455,538 14
334 MFG -COMPUTER, ELECTRNICS $23,015,475 $2,890,383 $187,875 $5,201 $193,076 9
336 MFG -TRANSPORTATION EQUIP $323,003,270 $4,760,886 $309,462 $30,280 $339,742 9
337 MFG -FURNITURE $44,390 $24,196 $1,573 $0 $1,573 9
339 MFG -MISC $10,192,754 $1,742,945 $113,296 $11,340 $124,636 30
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE $435,380,522 $84,018,633 $5,461,212 $253,785 $5,714,997 109
424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE $158,837,283 $14,091,151 $917,249 $38,211 $955,460 47
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS $385,785,874 $71,460,031 $4,660,503 $36,474 $4,696,977 126
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES $60,057,329 $48,659,750 $3,162,889 $308,680 $3,471,569 76
443 RETL -ELECTRONICS $83,804,646 $64,897,624 $4,218,343 $167,274 $4,385,617 65
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL $237,517,841 $211,658,675 $13,757,899 $170,143 $13,928,042 97
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE $387,814,542 $88,760,383 $6,675,192 $26,060 $6,701,252 179
446 RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL $158,357,065 $19,592,504 $1,273,518 $9,476 $1,282,994 55
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS $418,415,436 $36,673,868 $2,407,862 $10,004 $2,417,866 119
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY $99,822,403 $32,378,784 $2,104,638 $98,289 $2,202,927 140
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS $106,635,486 $64,867,352 $4,221,521 $23,513 $4,245,034 250
452 RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE $457,280,125 $240,896,124 $15,726,710 $153,412 $15,880,122 49
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER $136,722,841 $79,988,591 $5,152,918 $90,095 $5,243,013 653
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS $69,202,948 $15,888,698 $1,032,769 $10,885 $1,043,654 221
483 TRANSPORTATION -WATER $270,205 $10,113 $658 $40 $698 5
484 TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK $19,850,174 $2,198,762 $142,918 $49,462 $192,380 30
485 TRANSPORTATION -TRANSIT $195,035 $1,075 $70 $5,846 $5,916 5
488 TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT $7,219,464 $1,644,645 $106,902 $9,222 $116,124 22
511 INFO -PUBLISHING INDUSTRY $19,392,291 $432,405 $28,109 $19,828 $47,937 14
512 INFO -MOVIES, MUSIC IND $4,699,763 $4,416,294 $287,060 $450 $287,510 12
515 INFO -BROADCASTING $17,674,998 $2,324,292 $151,077 $24,533 $175,610 10
517 INFO -TELECOMMUNICATIONS $466,932,368 $462,871,563 $30,086,654 $371,985 $30,458,639 17
518 INFO -INTERNET SERVICE $4,139,091 $31,045 $2,020 $157 $2,177 14
519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES $169,636,847 $25,594,632 $1,663,653 $50,617 $1,714,270 57
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INDUSTRY

CREDIT INTERMEDIATION
SECURITIES, COMMODITIES
INSURANCE CARRIERS

REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
MGMT OF COMPANIES

ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
WASTE MGMT, REMEDIATION
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
HEALTH -HOSPITALS

HEALTH -NURSING,HOME CARE
HEALTH -SOCIAL ASSISTANCE
PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS
MUSEUMS, HISTORICAL SITES
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT
UNDESIGNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$8,030,807
$195,667
$3,592,315
$10,951,382
$65,801,625
$102,087,663
$754,598
$57,136,936
$19,314,182
$8,374,738
$84,516,763
$151,939,475
$3,664,415
$11,967,882
$878,188
$931,255
$44,850,465
$101, 805,856
$244,648,215
$74,368,469
$39,876,976
$13,473,814
$81,589,742
$95,904,106

$7,495,101,122
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TAXABLE SALES
$810, 846
$0

$16,803
$4,207,900
$25,709,789
$11,217,452
$247,764
$18,203,356
$187,091
$5,348,925
$4,696,179
$2,945,757
$287,309
$2,297,084
$529,427
$449,906
$35,579,889
$93,891,582
$232,738,390
$32,980,186
$16,743,018
$5,134,183
$29,734,837
$4,174,357

$2,396,772,909

SALES TAX
$52,705
$0

$1,091
$273,689
$1,934,414
$729,135
$16,106
$1,185,810
$12,162
$347,683
$305,254
$191,476
$18,676
$149,311
$37,898
$29,245
$2,412,992
$6,176,365
$16,262,916
$2,145,549
$1,088,305
$374,988
$1,933,075
$272,417

$158,389,344

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

USE TAX

$12,279
$129,144
$226
$23,315
$8,498
$154,146
$0
$15,839
$15,723
$11,904
$1,100,687
$59,799
$4,402
$394
$193

$0
$6,009
$41,689
$82,897
$35,985
$45,486
$128,891
$116,936
$1,548,008

$15,208,945

TOTAL TAX

$64,984
$129,144
$1,317
$297,004
$1,942,912
$883,281
$16,106
$1,201,649
$27,885
$359,587
$1,405,941
$251,275
$23,078
$149,705
$38,091
$29,245
$2,419,001
$6,218,054
$16,345,813
$2,181,534
$1,133,791
$503,879
$2,050,011
$1,820,425

$173,598,289
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