MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS COUNTY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2006

COUNTY: ST. LOUIS

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
111 AG -CROP PRODUCTION	\$2,531,131	\$1,808,984	\$117,584	\$380	\$117,964	17
111 AG -CROP PRODUCTION 113 AG -FORESTRY, LOGGING	\$13,594,365	\$436,716	\$28,386	\$1,486	\$29,872	17
212 MINING -ALL OTHER	\$1,349,934	\$607,745	\$39,503	\$6,812,742	\$6,852,245	10
213 MINING -SUPPORT ACTIVITY	\$2,963,093	\$1,260,132	\$81,908	\$3,440	\$85,348	4
//I IITTI TTTES	KXIX XIX UI/	\$194,532,565	\$12,644,616	\$1,315,286	\$13,959,902	10
236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS	\$58,660,268	\$4,298,346	\$281,668	\$57,946	\$339,614	63
237 CONSTRUCT -HEAVY, CIVIL	\$43,032,829	\$4,621,498	\$300,398	\$318,038	\$618,436	20
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$100,270,703	\$14,894,439	\$968,136	\$878,594	\$1,846,730	140
311 MFG -FOOD	\$482,377,037	\$1,485,046	\$96,530	\$16,008	\$112,538	15
314 MFG -TEXTILE PROD MILLS 315 MFG -APPAREL 321 MFG -WOOD PRODUCT 323 MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT 325 MFG -CHEMICAL	\$761,816	\$319,938	\$20,796	\$101	\$20,897	4
315 MFG -APPAREL	\$8,888,331	\$394,644	\$25,652	\$2,503	\$28,155	13
321 MFG -WOOD PRODUCT	\$49,340,617	\$4,969,896	\$323,041	\$58,338	\$381,379	29
323 MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT	\$31,615,057	\$7,333,217	\$476,657	\$3,469	\$480,126	42
325 MFG -CHEMICAL 326 MFG -PLASTIC, RUBBER PROD	\$190,724,548	\$2,735,785	\$177,829	\$100,232	\$278,061	9
320 MFG -PLASTIC, RUBBER PROD	\$23,804,378 \$67,000,311	\$2,433,228	\$158,162	\$21	\$158,183	12
327 MFG -NONMETALLIC MINERAL 332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL	\$67,009,211 \$87,110,499	\$28,433,997	\$1,848,212 \$607,545	\$7,526 \$46,494	\$1,855,738	21 45
333 MFG -MACHINERY	\$22,132,188	\$28,433,997 \$9,346,798 \$5,952,501	\$386,909	\$46,494 \$68,629	\$654,039 \$455,538	45 14
334 MFG -COMPUTER, ELECTRNICS	\$22,132,100	\$2,890,383	\$187,875	\$5,201	\$193,076	9
336 MFG -TRANSPORTATION EQUIP	\$323,013,473	\$4,760,886	\$309,462	\$30,280	\$339,742	9
337 MFG -FURNITURE	\$44,390	\$4,700,880	\$1,573	\$30,280	\$1,573	9
339 MFG -MISC	\$10 192 75 <i>4</i>	\$1,742,945	\$1,373 \$113,296	\$11,340	\$1,373 \$124,636	30
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$44,390 \$10,192,754 \$435,380,522	\$84,018,633	\$5,461,212	\$253,785	\$5,714,997	109
424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE	\$158,837,283	\$14,091,151	\$917,249	\$38,211	\$955,460	47
424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE 441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS 442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$385,785,874	\$71,460,031	\$4,660,503	\$36,474	\$4,696,977	126
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$60.057.329	\$48,659,750	\$3,162,889	\$308,680	\$3,471,569	76
443 RETL -ELECTRONICS	\$83.804.646	\$64,897,624	\$4,218,343	\$167,274	\$4,385,617	65
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$237,517,841	\$211,658,675	\$13,757,899	\$170,143	\$13,928,042	97
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$387,814,542	\$88,760,383	\$6,675,192	\$26,060	\$6,701,252	179
446 RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL	\$158,357,065	\$19,592,504	\$1,273,518	\$9,476	\$1,282,994	55
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$418,415,436	\$36,673,868	\$2,407,862	\$10,004	\$2,417,866	119
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$99,822,403	\$32,378,784	\$2,104,638	\$98,289	\$2,202,927	140
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$106,635,486	\$64,867,352	\$4,221,521	\$23,513	\$4,245,034	250
452 RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE	\$457,280,125	\$240,896,124	\$15,726,710	\$153,412	\$15,880,122	49
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$136,722,841	\$79,988,591	\$5,152,918	\$90,095	\$5,243,013	653
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$69,202,948	\$15,888,698	\$1,032,769	\$10,885	\$1,043,654	221
483 TRANSPORTATION -WATER	\$270,205	\$10,113	\$658	\$40	\$698	5
484 TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK	\$19,850,174	\$2,198,762	\$142,918	\$49,462	\$192,380	30
485 TRANSPORTATION -TRANSIT	\$195,035	\$1,075	\$70	\$5,846	\$5,916	5
488 TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT	\$7,219,464	\$1,644,645	\$106,902	\$9,222	\$116,124	22
511 INFO -PUBLISHING INDUSTRY	\$19,392,291	\$432,405	\$28,109	\$19,828	\$47,937	14
512 INFO -MOVIES, MUSIC IND	\$4,699,763	\$4,416,294	\$287,060	\$450	\$287,510	12
515 INFO -BROADCASTING	\$17,674,998	\$2,324,292	\$151,077	\$24,533	\$175,610	10 17
517 INFO -TELECOMMUNICATIONS 518 INFO -INTERNET SERVICE		\$462,871,563 \$31,045	\$30,086,654	\$371,985 \$157	\$30,458,639 \$2,177	17 14
519 INFO -INTERNET SERVICE 519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES	\$4,139,091 \$169,636,847	\$31,045 \$25,594,632	\$2,020 \$1,663,653	\$50,617	\$2,177 \$1,714,270	57
TINGO -OLUEK SEKATCES	9109,030,047	\$ZJ,J34,U3Z	Φ Ι,000,000	\$30,017	φ Ι,/Ι4, Ζ/Ο	37

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS COUNTY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2006

COUNTY: ST. LOUIS

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
INDUSTRY 522 CREDIT INTERMEDIATION 523 SECURITIES, COMMODITIES 524 INSURANCE CARRIERS 531 REAL ESTATE 532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES 541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV 551 MGMT OF COMPANIES 561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES 562 WASTE MGMT, REMEDIATION 611 EDUCATIONAL SERVICES 621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE 622 HEALTH -HOSPITALS 623 HEALTH -NURSING, HOME CARE 624 HEALTH -SOCIAL ASSISTANCE 711 PERF ART, SPECTATOR SPRTS 712 MUSEUMS, HISTORICAL SITES 713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR 721 ACCOMMODATION 722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES 811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE 812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE 813 RELIGIOUS, CIVIC, PROF ORGS	\$8,030,807	\$810,846	\$52,705	\$12,279	\$64,984	24
	\$195,667	\$0	\$0	\$129,144	\$129,144	6
	\$3,592,315	\$16,803	\$1,091	\$226	\$1,317	11
	\$10,591,382	\$4,207,900	\$273,689	\$23,315	\$297,004	51
	\$65,801,625	\$25,709,789	\$1,934,414	\$8,498	\$1,942,912	83
	\$102,087,663	\$11,217,452	\$729,135	\$154,146	\$883,281	259
	\$754,598	\$247,764	\$16,106	\$0	\$16,106	4
	\$57,136,936	\$18,203,356	\$1,185,810	\$15,839	\$1,201,649	221
	\$19,314,182	\$187,091	\$12,162	\$15,723	\$27,885	20
	\$8,374,738	\$5,348,925	\$347,683	\$11,904	\$359,587	37
	\$84,738	\$4,696,1757	\$305,254	\$1,100,687	\$1,405,941	112
	\$151,939,475	\$2,945,757	\$191,476	\$59,799	\$251,275	7
	\$3,664,415	\$287,309	\$18,676	\$4,402	\$23,078	20
	\$11,967,882	\$2,297,084	\$149,311	\$394	\$149,705	17
	\$878,188	\$529,427	\$37,898	\$193	\$38,091	22
	\$931,255	\$449,906	\$29,245	\$0	\$29,245	13
	\$44,850,465	\$35,579,889	\$2,412,992	\$6,009	\$2,419,001	94
	\$101,805,856	\$93,891,582	\$6,176,365	\$41,689	\$6,218,054	219
	\$244,648,215	\$232,738,390	\$16,262,916	\$82,897	\$16,345,813	508
	\$74,368,469	\$32,980,186	\$2,145,549	\$35,985	\$2,181,534	358
	\$39,876,976	\$16,743,018	\$1,088,305	\$45,486	\$1,133,791	317
	\$13,473,814	\$5,134,183	\$374,988	\$128,891	\$503,879	84
921 EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT	\$81,589,742	\$29,734,837	\$1,933,075	\$116,936	\$2,050,011	31
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$95,904,106	\$4,174,357	\$272,417	\$1,548,008	\$1,820,425	72
COUNTY TOTAL	\$7,495,101,122	\$2,396,772,909	\$158,389,344	\$15,208,945	\$173,598,289	5,504